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Data Sheet

Refclerence 50455

No.:

Vertical CNC lathe
Brand: WEISSER

Model: UNIVERTOR AC-2

YoM, approx.: 2012 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: DSL

basic functions
number of spindles:
number of turrets:

Working Range Turning
turning diameter (max):

main spindle
spindle revolutions (max):

X/Z slide

Z-axis travel:

X-axis travel:

traverse velocity Z (max):
traverse velocity X (max):
number of tool positions (total):

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
space requirements -left/right-:

space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

attachments (turning)
chip conveyor: yes

band filtration unit: yes
coolant through turret: yes
through spindle coolant
attachment: yes

hydraulic system: yes
European CE standards: yes

Additional Information:
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CNC krmiljenje SIEMENS SINUMERIK 840

150 mm

4500 /min

180 mm
830 mm
3000 mm/min
60000 mm/min
12

24V
50 Hz

4300 mm

2550 mm

3000 mm
15000 kg

Technology: Double spindle vertical turning center

- 2 x main spindle (left + right)
- max. chuck @ 215mm
- Knoll chip conveyor

- Machine-centered feed belt with robot gripper
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